European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Fakhr Al Arab International Egyptian H
Event (Specific Origin)

ECAHO

Kuwait,

Kuwait

07 Mar 2024, Colts 2 years

old

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: MEJRIN AL 92.6
SALAM
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMMAD
HAMAD
MOHAMMAD
ALRKHAYES

2nd Name: CAESAR AL 92.4
JAZIRA
Colour: grey
Owner: Talal
Abdullah Al Mehri

3rd Name: YASOOB 91.2
ALAGHAR
Colour: grey
Owner: Mohammed
Ismaeil Dashti

4th Name: HEJAZI AL 90.1
MOGHERAT
Colour: grey
Owner: Abdulaziz Al
Khayyat




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MSHRY AL 90
SALAM

Colour: grey

Owner: AL SALAM

19
STUD :Jelo )@ 17.5
LEGS 14.5

Name: EZZ AL 90
NAJEM

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Najem

Stud

Name: JAMEEL AL 89.3
BADRY

Colour: grey

Owner: Fahad M A Al

Ajmi

Name: KAD AL KAD 88.9
Colour: bay

Owner: Abdullah Al

Zemami

Name: KARAR 86.6
Colour: chestnut

Owner: Abdullah

Osama Al Dousary

el )@ 17.5
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

14.5
19

15
19

15
19

14.5
19

15
19.5

15
19




0 Name: SHAHEEN
ALSAFINAT
Colour: grey
Owner: Khaled
Fahad Bin Shukur

0 Name: NASER AL
SALAM
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMMAD
HAMAD
MOHAMMAD
ALRKHAYES

0 Name: MASHHOUR
AL JAZIRA
Colour: grey
Owner: Talal
Abdullah Al Mehri

Judges

M.T. == Marek Trela, PL

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

M.V. 11 Martine van Hee, BE

M.A. @ Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA
S.A. = Saif Al Hajari, QA

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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